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 Western Washington U     
Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted

8 17.0 311.71 +23.94 +24.56

RATINGS: National Region Division
@ Score vs. Par: 198 11 28
@ Adjusted: 204 11 29

 RANK: 13 39

 SEASON RANKING HISTORY:
AS OF: Oct 15 Oct 31 Nov 15 Dec 31 Feb 28 Mar 15 Mar 31 Apr 15 Apr 30 May 15 Final Best Worst

Ranking: 27 30 29 29 37 32 31 39 -- -- -- 27 39

Relative %: 76.70% 76.41% 76.59% 76.59% 74.13% 73.94% 74.72% 70.18% -- -- -- 76.70% 70.18%

Comparative: 136- 31 134- 33 137- 33 137- 33 133- 39 120- 33 122- 34 113- 40 -- -- -- +107 +73

Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total
Adjusted

Score
WNMU Fall Intercollegiate 09/22-09/23 4- 16 297 +9 305 +17 602 632.93
Golfweek Fall Invitational DII 10/03-10/05 7- 12 304 +20 296 +12 302 +18 902 924.18
Dixie State Invitational 10/13-10/14 1- 12 309 +17 301 +9 610 615.22
Sonoma State Reg. Fall Preview 10/19-10/21 2- 9 296 +8 314 +26 610 615.73
PLNU Super San Diego Champ. 02/09-02/10 8- 16 334 +46 311 +23 645 635.84
Otter Invitational 03/23-03/24 7- 12 323 +35 324 +36 647 633.65
Mustang Intercollegiate 04/03-04/04 7- 19 314 +26 316 +28 630 639.21
Sonoma State RegSpring Preview 04/05-04/07 T11- 18 327 +39 326 +38 653 644.25

http://www.golfstatresults.com/rawrank/Golfstat_Rankings_Help.rtf
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GOLFSTAT Relative Ranking: NCAA Division 2 Women
+  Wins in Tournaments with at least 5 Teams. AHEAD OF ONE-ON-ONE BORDERLINE STRONG WEAK

*  Number of Schools up on in ONE-ON-ONE Comparisons/Total number possible. Ties broken by Relative Winning Percentage Factor.

#  Comparisons are only against Schools actually played. N/E  Team is not eligible for NCAA Post Season.

Order of Division and Region Rank may differ because comparison is only of that particular universe of Teams.

WESTERN WA Division Adjusted Average

versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop

Team 02/17/15 04/01/15 Current *Wins Average Score Versus# - Top 25 Schedule +Wins

1 Rollins 10.710% 4.480% 2.930% 153/153 94.267% 75.37 79.60 16/16 72.420% 77.27 3

2 Florida Tech 5.920% 10.010% 7.550% 152/153 90.188% 75.59 80.71 14/15 64.395% 81.17 4

3 Nova Southeastern U. 7.480% 11.750% 7.680% 151/153 91.169% 75.75 80.39 14/16 67.815% 80.19 3

4 Flagler College 2.500% 13.720% 13.970% 149/153 90.934% 75.90 80.69 11/15 63.315% 79.46 1

5 Lynn University 6.820% 18.840% 14.610% 149/153 90.277% 75.58 82.91 12/16 66.936% 80.27 3

6 Barry University 10.530% 9.400% 11.850% 147/153 89.156% 76.41 81.08 14/20 58.349% 79.22 1

7 Dallas Baptist Univ. 23.960% 21.230% 16.280% 146/153 87.548% 76.18 80.94 11/14 57.486% 80.54 4

8 Indianapolis, U. of 16.540% 19.140% 12.600% 146/153 87.085% 76.64 81.60 9/14 55.406% 83.26 6

9 St. Edwards Univ. 28.930% 22.660% 16.020% 144/153 87.128% 76.51 82.15 13/21 51.777% 79.80 1

10 West Florida, U of 16.720% 15.460% 13.810% 144/153 86.871% 77.01 81.82 5/14 45.692% 79.33 0

11 Saint Leo University 8.860% 8.590% 7.170% 141/153 88.282% 76.63 81.73 5/15 45.936% 79.15 1

12 Central Oklahoma 11.790% 22.630% 15.670% 141/153 86.176% 76.13 80.78 2/ 2 62.925% 85.01 7

13 California Baptist U 24.330% 28.370% 16.180% 140/153 86.250% 76.88 83.31 8/19 50.609% 80.95 2

14 Newman University 25.170% 25.850% 22.480% 139/153 84.926% 76.80 82.58 6/ 9 52.696% 81.62 4

15 Florida Southern 20.870% 19.890% 17.820% 139/153 84.885% 77.74 83.91 3/15 35.521% 79.18 2

16 Grand Valley State 3.550% 23.130% 19.530% 139/153 83.969% 77.43 84.28 3/ 7 51.700% 84.22 4

17 Limestone College 25.160% 16.560% 12.170% 138/153 85.339% 76.88 83.98 2/12 37.425% 80.69 1

18 Tarleton State 45.500% 43.080% 23.520% 136/153 82.869% 76.69 84.83 6/10 49.773% 80.81 2

19 Montevallo, Univ. of 18.400% 17.610% 13.840% 134/153 82.430% 77.33 85.97 1/12 29.169% 80.04 0

20 Arkansas Tech 13.630% 20.740% 18.190% 134/153 81.160% 77.09 84.57 5/17 39.205% 82.44 3

21 Midwestern State 61.150% 51.840% 39.540% 132/153 80.751% 77.16 83.31 2/ 8 39.391% 80.78 2

22 Armstrong State Univ. 10.340% 35.300% 31.070% 132/153 79.678% 78.61 83.32 0/13 22.648% 79.50 0

23 West Texas A & M 37.220% 37.140% 27.960% 131/153 81.584% 77.63 82.81 2/11 39.755% 80.95 0

24 Sonoma State U. 44.740% 42.390% 35.290% 128/153 78.507% 77.39 84.12 2/ 9 39.009% 81.89 2

25 Academy of Art Univ. 68.050% 50.720% 38.450% 127/153 78.242% 78.35 89.54 0/12 32.369% 81.95 1

26 Augustana College-SD 7.170% 36.770% 31.530% 126/153 77.489% 79.63 84.08 1/ 8 31.944% 85.77 3

27 Ashland University 29.020% 38.290% 29.890% 125/153 79.475% 77.97 84.49 0/12 33.636% 84.45 1

28 Lander University 45.610% 44.460% 39.090% 125/153 78.786% 78.40 87.63 0/11 27.845% 80.98 3

29 Shorter University 18.430% 40.370% 31.740% 124/153 76.275% 78.04 82.91 0/10 25.888% 81.95 3

30 UNC Pembroke 44.690% 43.340% 33.900% 123/153 77.750% 78.22 84.11 0/12 22.260% 81.24 3

31 Point Loma 48.530% 43.920% 31.840% 122/153 77.065% 77.87 83.15 0/ 8 30.441% 82.08 2

32 West Georgia, U. of 48.490% 42.640% 34.370% 120/153 76.062% 78.22 85.44 0/11 19.442% 80.29 0

33 Wingate University 40.180% 52.760% 45.920% 117/153 73.550% 79.36 85.67 0/12 16.788% 81.14 0

34 St. Mary's U. (TX) 52.990% 54.730% 47.720% 117/153 71.453% 79.33 88.15 1/12 31.312% 81.54 1

35 King University 45.530% 53.360% 50.120% 115/153 72.439% 78.70 84.33 0/11 17.903% 81.67 2

36 Newberry College 51.090% 62.310% 50.240% 115/153 71.793% 79.24 85.68 0/10 18.306% 82.94 1

37 Northeastern State U 54.660% 52.680% 45.740% 115/153 71.415% 79.13 85.95 0/14 20.031% 83.32 0

38 Queens Univ of Charl 76.500% 63.420% 52.780% 113/153 70.942% 79.28 85.50 0/ 2 19.980% 84.60 1

39 WESTERN WASHINGTON U 113/153 70.178% 78.14 84.56 0/12 22.787% 81.16 1

40 MSU Mankato 84.890% 43.810% 35.900% 109/153 68.424% 80.52 88.01 0/ 1 10.920% 87.03 2

41 Dixie State (Utah) 55.230% 54.600% 49.680% 109/153 67.833% 79.11 86.99 0/11 22.842% 81.71 1

42 Concordia-St. Paul 53.500% 72.400% 61.890% 108/153 65.947% 80.87 86.24 0/13 14.275% 84.39 2

43 Tampa, U. of 61.460% 68.700% 59.720% 108/153 65.702% 81.29 86.85 0/16 9.716% 78.67 0

44 Carson Newman Univ. 63.070% 69.110% 65.500% 107/153 66.423% 80.27 88.45 0/14 10.819% 81.45 0
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WESTERN WA Division Adjusted Average

versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop

Team 02/17/15 04/01/15 Current *Wins Average Score Versus# - Top 25 Schedule +Wins

45 Findlay, U. of 55.300% 68.710% 65.330% 106/153 65.033% 80.33 86.72 0/12 14.552% 84.70 1

46 Missouri-St. Louis 44.910% 57.950% 55.870% 105/153 65.610% 79.88 85.86 0/ 8 17.881% 86.61 1

47 Lewis University 44.640% 56.380% 52.940% 105/153 63.799% 80.80 87.20 0/ 5 17.506% 86.37 3

48 Converse College 86.570% 76.710% 69.310% 102/153 64.386% 79.86 86.14 0/ 4 17.558% 81.99 2

49 Mount Olive, Univ. of 71.660% 69.050% 63.330% 100/153 63.130% 80.20 88.85 0/12 8.971% 81.36 1

50 Cameron University 67.340% 65.610% 57.600% 99/153 62.231% 80.57 87.05 0/ 9 15.368% 80.89 0

51 Arkansas-Fort Smith 68.420% 58.400% 51.790% 99/153 61.466% 80.82 88.29 0/ 9 10.639% 81.88 0

52 Chico State 66.040% 64.070% 67.550% 98/153 63.594% 79.00 86.81 0/13 19.278% 80.48 0

53 Lincoln Memorial U. 82.080% 87.640% 76.170% 95/153 61.666% 79.29 86.11 0/ 5 14.158% 86.04 1

54 CSU-Monterey Bay 84.510% 71.600% 51.570% 95/153 61.192% 80.75 86.52 0/20 14.757% 81.63 0

55 Catawba College 79.880% 83.150% 75.000% 94/153 61.519% 79.82 87.83 0/10 10.655% 81.71 0

56 Metro State 62.090% 66.280% 64.500% 94/153 60.763% 80.51 88.65 0/ 7 16.366% 84.45 1

57 Angelo State Univ. 73.210% 72.430% 57.640% 94/153 60.548% 80.64 87.90 0/11 16.297% 82.05 0

58 SW Oklahoma State 65.660% 71.750% 65.620% 92/153 59.296% 81.04 90.56 0/ 9 14.234% 82.75 0

59 West Alabama, Univ. of 93.960% 82.730% 74.620% 91/153 58.513% 81.14 88.47 0/ 6 12.628% 81.26 0

60 CSU-East Bay 81.710% 73.580% 73.040% 90/153 59.321% 81.30 88.55 0/14 13.227% 80.76 0

61 Henderson St. Univ. 69.360% 77.590% 72.510% 90/153 57.627% 80.32 88.14 0/ 2 6.775% 84.45 0

62 Erskine College 87.260% 79.540% 70.380% 89/153 57.534% 80.42 92.18 0/ 2 12.100% 86.39 2

63 California Univ - PA 67.000% 79.340% 73.850% 88/153 58.286% 81.28 89.29 0/ 8 12.901% 83.80 1

64 Northwood U. MI 75.240% 79.730% 77.920% 88/153 56.501% 82.16 87.81 0/ 6 14.965% 86.82 0

65 Drury University 95.230% 84.450% 78.540% 86/153 55.783% 81.77 90.33 0/ 3 15.317% 84.41 0

66 Lindenwood Univer. 57.350% 74.040% 74.320% 86/153 54.564% 80.73 87.58 0/ 4 11.660% 84.79 0

67 North Georgia, U. of 88.920% 88.760% 79.570% 85/153 55.852% 81.46 88.88 0/11 6.362% 80.94 0

68 Colorado Mesa Univ. 68.150% 69.300% 71.070% 84/153 55.571% 80.19 87.96 0/ 8 15.315% 84.25 0

69 Colorado St. -Pueblo 71.250% 74.860% 75.020% 84/153 55.484% 81.39 94.58 0/ 8 13.723% 84.52 0

70 Upper Iowa Univ. 81.340% 84.830% 68.980% 84/153 54.357% 82.71 90.75 0/ 2 16.955% 85.80 0

71 Southern Indiana 69.710% 78.490% 77.540% 83/153 55.959% 80.77 87.35 0/ 3 17.783% 84.98 3

72 Tusculum College 83.560% 93.110% 84.110% 82/153 54.709% 82.12 91.24 0/ 8 8.484% 83.29 0

73 Missouri Western St. 84.570% 87.710% 87.920% 80/153 51.560% 81.48 88.98 0/ 2 8.100% 85.09 0

74 Coker College 78.950% 90.290% 82.600% 79/153 51.430% 81.81 92.08 0/ 3 4.873% 84.18 0

75 Adams State Univ. 72.000% 72.370% 81.860% 76/153 52.269% 81.10 87.14 0/ 6 9.912% 84.28 0

76 Regis University 91.650% 87.730% 83.330% 76/153 51.529% 80.95 89.96 0/ 6 9.843% 84.29 0

77 Merrimack College 80.970% 88.620% 87.800% 74/153 50.675% 81.86 91.04 0/ 5 11.910% 85.54 0

78 Texas A&M-Commerce 90.170% 88.910% 81.630% 71/153 47.614% 82.39 87.82 0/ 8 4.999% 81.00 0

79 Nebraska-Kearney, U. 43.070% 71.710% 70.620% 71/153 47.344% 83.32 92.34 0/ 3 6.893% 85.49 2

80 Young Harris College 95.120% 93.750% 90.490% 71/153 46.768% 82.88 89.41 0/10 4.049% 80.72 0

81 Ferris State Univ. 83.050% 89.390% 88.180% 69/153 45.547% 84.52 92.58 0/ 6 10.223% 83.03 0

82 St. Cloud State U. 81.770% 92.840% 92.560% 68/153 46.571% 84.32 92.67 0/ 5 12.106% 85.93 0

83 Dominican (CA) 94.240% 93.090% 88.270% 68/153 46.529% 82.70 93.10 0/ 8 5.526% 82.23 0

84 Kutztown University 91.400% 95.620% 95.830% 66/153 39.957% 82.91 89.57 0/ 1 11.080% 101.15 2

85 Walsh University 95.640% 93.700% 90.900% 65/153 43.746% 84.20 92.80 0/ 6 9.532% 85.83 0

86 Saint Martin's Univ. 84.350% 86.030% 88.590% 64/153 44.455% 82.49 90.24 0/11 7.247% 81.36 1

87 Pfeiffer University 97.880% 97.290% 91.900% 64/153 44.068% 83.00 95.26 0/ 2 5.740% 82.08 0

88 Southwest MN State U 95.630% 85.570% 84.940% 63/153 41.071% 83.58 89.45 0/ 3 6.443% 86.20 0

89 TX A&M-Kingsville 93.140% 91.320% 84.930% 59/153 41.953% 81.80 90.43 0/ 4 5.060% 82.28 0

90 Western New Mexico 88.780% 89.190% 89.100% 59/153 40.823% 83.46 92.17 0/ 8 4.612% 83.67 0

91 Northwest Nazarene ------- 90.540% 82.360% 58/153 41.369% 84.34 94.69 0/ 6 7.385% 83.79 0

92 Ohio Dominican U. 94.130% 98.080% 97.120% 58/153 38.916% 84.30 92.67 0/ 5 8.232% 87.98 1

93 Hawaii-Hilo, U. of 86.830% 87.860% 90.030% 57/153 37.718% 85.13 90.95 0/11 3.581% 80.43 0

94 Montana St. Billings 91.680% 93.480% 91.050% 57/153 37.397% 81.47 88.84 0/ 8 6.589% 83.52 1
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WESTERN WA Division Adjusted Average

versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop

Team 02/17/15 04/01/15 Current *Wins Average Score Versus# - Top 25 Schedule +Wins

95 Bellarmine Univ. 95.850% 96.370% 94.380% 56/153 38.395% 83.53 91.95 0/ 3 5.920% 85.67 0

96 Central Missouri 92.430% 93.940% 95.900% 56/153 38.179% 84.31 91.06 0/ 3 5.717% 84.96 0

97 Illinois-Springfield 91.270% 90.660% 90.120% 54/153 40.826% 85.75 94.90 0/ 8 8.280% 84.21 0

98 Gannon University 94.810% 94.850% 92.790% 54/153 39.236% 83.65 91.39 0/ 6 8.157% 85.79 0

99 Belmont Abbey Coll. 97.030% 99.900% 97.720% 52/153 34.948% 84.84 93.31 0/ 5 3.652% 83.62 0

100 Sioux Falls, U. of 87.760% 91.320% 91.900% 51/153 36.613% 84.81 95.48 0/ 4 6.137% 85.82 0

101 Colorado-CO Springs 82.770% 83.620% 90.490% 49/153 37.266% 82.95 89.12 0/ 6 5.828% 84.42 0

102 Lubbock Christian U 95.970% 94.430% 92.310% 49/153 36.302% 85.98 92.26 0/ 8 5.021% 82.58 0

103 North Greenville U. 90.800% 98.100% 97.830% 49/153 33.698% 84.78 99.64 0/ 1 3.140% 82.51 0

104 Arkansas-Monticello 96.770% 96.380% 91.330% 48/153 35.499% 84.08 91.18 0/ 8 5.016% 84.41 1

105 Mercyhurst Univ. 97.500% 95.300% 94.510% 48/153 33.610% 84.42 92.21 0/ 3 7.400% 91.21 2

106 East Central Univ. 94.150% 94.860% 90.470% 47/153 35.307% 84.15 91.52 0/ 8 3.446% 83.10 0

107 Seton Hill Univ. 97.950% 96.550% 97.070% 46/153 33.320% 83.41 91.40 0/ 2 7.400% 88.81 0

108 Notre Dame Coll. OH 99.650% 98.620% 98.720% 45/153 31.206% 84.38 94.71 0/ 1 6.260% 89.54 2

109 Northwest Missouri 96.000% 97.820% 98.020% 44/153 32.689% 84.18 95.03 0/ 2 0.750% 84.34 0

110 Union University-TN 100.000% 99.430% 99.210% 42/153 30.265% 85.27 91.62 0/ 5 7.786% 85.77 0

111 Winona State Univ 96.200% 93.260% 94.590% 39/153 30.172% 85.64 97.17 0/ 1 0.600% 86.43 0

112 Barton College 94.590% 98.720% 97.500% 39/153 29.724% 85.60 101.23 0/10 5.729% 83.59 0

113 West Chester Univ. 98.550% 97.270% 97.500% 39/153 27.933% 84.13 91.98 0/ 0 0.000% 93.32 1

114 Emmanuel College 100.000% 100.000% 99.360% 37/153 28.758% 87.11 99.72 0/ 5 4.006% 87.24 0

115 Maryville University 96.300% 99.090% 98.960% 37/153 26.082% 85.53 96.35 0/ 3 2.980% 85.39 0

116 Anderson Univ. (SC) 100.000% 100.000% 99.110% 35/153 28.340% 86.39 91.51 0/ 8 2.728% 83.27 0

117 Rockhurst University 99.300% 98.060% 99.590% 34/153 25.666% 85.58 93.16 0/ 0 0.000% 88.73 1

118 Mars Hill University 100.000% 100.000% 100.000% 34/153 24.735% 85.78 96.86 0/ 2 0.750% 86.84 0

119 Texas A&M Internat. 96.940% 97.690% 94.880% 30/153 24.005% 85.69 93.75 0/ 6 1.725% 81.13 0

120 Ursuline College 98.000% 99.690% 99.710% 30/153 23.418% 84.96 94.68 0/ 1 8.860% 94.42 2

121 Colorado Christian U 98.320% ------- 95.070% 30/153 23.336% 86.18 95.13 0/ 6 1.760% 83.45 0

122 Lenoir-Rhyne 90.520% 99.110% 99.200% 29/153 24.248% 87.32 96.26 0/ 2 0.730% 83.02 0

123 Lake Superior St. U. 100.000% 99.160% 99.200% 29/153 23.405% 87.19 94.22 0/ 5 3.972% 85.36 0

124 McKendree University 97.100% 97.220% 96.890% 27/153 25.849% 86.70 95.54 0/ 2 2.240% 85.80 0

125 Wheeling Jesuit Univ 100.000% 99.110% 99.150% 27/153 24.037% 86.91 107.53 0/ 5 4.650% 87.77 1

126 Millersville Univ 100.000% 98.250% 98.400% 26/153 21.869% 85.71 92.77 0/ 0 0.000% 103.20 3

127 Eckerd College 98.080% 98.210% 97.540% 25/153 24.765% 89.09 95.51 0/13 3.928% 82.31 0

128 Southern Arkansas U. 98.440% 99.110% 96.920% 25/153 21.250% 89.09 96.65 0/ 3 4.833% 86.14 1

129 Quincy University 99.850% 100.000% 100.000% 21/153 18.909% 87.40 95.54 0/ 2 0.520% 90.91 0

130 Southern Wesleyan ------- 100.000% 100.000% 21/153 18.221% 88.16 93.93 0/ 0 0.000% 89.35 0

131 Charleston - WV 100.000% 100.000% 100.000% 19/153 16.823% 88.10 98.40 0/ 1 4.530% 92.00 0

132 Tiffin University 100.000% 99.090% 99.140% 18/153 17.543% 89.48 98.74 0/ 5 2.052% 86.80 0

133 Wayne State - MI 100.000% 99.020% 99.070% 16/153 16.846% 90.30 101.76 0/ 5 3.150% 85.94 0

134 Malone University 100.000% 99.170% 99.230% 15/153 16.599% 90.75 104.56 0/ 5 1.216% 88.71 0

135 Harding University 98.390% 99.020% 98.210% 15/153 15.438% 89.49 101.05 0/ 2 0.465% 83.92 0

136 Urbana University 100.000% ------- 100.000% 13/153 10.078% 89.41 101.60 0/ 0 0.000% 95.42 0

137 Fort Hays State U. 97.500% ------- 99.120% 12/153 12.047% 91.26 102.03 0/ 2 0.190% 86.43 0

138 Spring Hill College 92.900% 100.000% 100.000% 11/153 11.251% 90.33 105.66 0/ 5 1.626% 83.20 0

139 Clarion University 100.000% 100.000% 100.000% 11/153 9.478% 90.60 99.48 0/ 0 0.000% 90.28 0

140 Palm Beach Atlantic ------- 95.910% 95.000% 8/153 10.373% 96.64 120.16 0/11 7.487% 85.22 0

141 Minnesota Crookston 100.000% 100.000% 100.000% 8/153 9.871% 94.02 103.77 0/ 1 0.000% 85.65 0

142 Holy Names Univ. 98.050% 98.050% 96.810% 8/153 9.422% 94.50 106.22 0/ 7 1.066% 82.19 0

143 Ohio Valley Univ 100.000% 100.000% 100.000% 6/153 7.450% 93.99 104.97 0/ 6 0.797% 89.03 0

144 Lincoln University 97.500% 98.580% 99.250% 5/153 7.047% 96.01 127.98 0/ 2 0.000% 85.04 0
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WESTERN WA Division Adjusted Average

versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop

Team 02/17/15 04/01/15 Current *Wins Average Score Versus# - Top 25 Schedule +Wins

145 MSU Moorhead 100.000% 100.000% 100.000% 4/153 6.436% 97.21 108.33 0/ 1 0.000% 85.93 0

146 East Stroudsburg U. 100.000% 100.000% 100.000% 3/153 4.060% 96.76 110.14 0/ 0 0.000% 128.49 1

147 Southwest Baptist 98.080% 99.070% 98.250% 2/153 6.027% 98.37 110.34 0/ 2 0.000% 83.78 0

148 Okla Panhandle State 99.520% 99.010% 96.020% 1/153 5.620% 101.70 125.64 0/ 5 1.264% 84.05 0

149 Ft. Lewis College 99.470% 98.670% 96.300% 0/153 4.962% 103.16 121.98 0/ 5 1.272% 84.11 0

N/E Oklahoma Christian U 32.660% 29.230% 23.370% 135/153 81.980% 76.55 82.42 5/10 48.807% 82.73 2

N/E Lee University 15.250% 31.700% 26.990% 127/153 79.328% 77.83 82.74 1/15 27.083% 81.23 2

N/E Rogers State U. 52.000% 46.280% 36.700% 117/153 70.782% 79.40 83.88 0/ 9 22.944% 81.30 0

N/E McMurry University 97.340% 97.780% 98.150% 23/153 20.016% 86.77 105.03 0/ 1 0.000% 87.91 0

N/E Northwestern OK St. 98.280% 99.040% 97.800% 16/153 16.164% 89.40 105.38 0/ 4 1.510% 84.69 0

GOLFSTAT Relative Ranking: NCAA - D2 - Reg:W  - Women
WESTERN WA Region Adjusted Average

versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop

Team 02/17/15 04/01/15 Current *Wins Average Score Versus# - Top 10 Schedule +Wins

1 Dallas Baptist Univ. 23.960% 21.230% 16.280% 38/ 38 86.334% 76.18 80.94 9/ 9 68.976% 80.54 4

2 St. Edwards Univ. 28.930% 22.660% 16.020% 37/ 38 84.586% 76.51 82.15 7/ 8 60.126% 79.80 1

3 Newman University 25.170% 25.850% 22.480% 36/ 38 83.241% 76.80 82.58 7/ 9 57.698% 81.62 4

4 Tarleton State 45.500% 43.080% 23.520% 34/ 38 79.976% 76.69 84.83 5/ 8 50.341% 80.81 2

5 California Baptist U 24.330% 28.370% 16.180% 33/ 38 82.039% 76.88 83.31 4/ 8 57.528% 80.95 2

6 Midwestern State 61.150% 51.840% 39.540% 32/ 38 74.276% 77.16 83.31 2/ 6 38.838% 80.78 2

7 West Texas A & M 37.220% 37.140% 27.960% 31/ 38 77.497% 77.63 82.81 3/ 9 44.527% 80.95 0

8 Sonoma State U. 44.740% 42.390% 35.290% 30/ 38 72.024% 77.39 84.12 2/ 8 41.089% 81.89 2

9 Academy of Art Univ. 68.050% 50.720% 38.450% 29/ 38 71.198% 78.35 89.54 1/ 9 38.123% 81.95 1

10 Point Loma 48.530% 43.920% 31.840% 28/ 38 70.666% 77.87 83.15 0/ 6 35.065% 82.08 2

11 St. Mary's U. (TX) 52.990% 54.730% 47.720% 27/ 38 67.018% 79.33 88.15 0/10 31.322% 81.54 1

12 Dixie State (Utah) 55.230% 54.600% 49.680% 26/ 38 61.579% 79.11 86.99 0/10 25.822% 81.71 1

13 WESTERN WASHINGTON U 25/ 38 62.961% 78.14 84.56 0/10 26.756% 81.16 1

14 CSU-Monterey Bay 84.510% 71.600% 51.570% 24/ 38 57.029% 80.75 86.52 0/ 9 21.254% 81.63 0

15 Arkansas-Fort Smith 68.420% 58.400% 51.790% 23/ 38 54.970% 80.82 88.29 0/ 7 9.174% 81.88 0

16 Cameron University 67.340% 65.610% 57.600% 22/ 38 54.926% 80.57 87.05 0/10 16.578% 80.89 0

17 Angelo State Univ. 73.210% 72.430% 57.640% 21/ 38 55.707% 80.64 87.90 0/10 18.529% 82.05 0

18 Metro State 62.090% 66.280% 64.500% 20/ 38 56.071% 80.51 88.65 0/ 8 17.815% 84.45 1

19 Chico State 66.040% 64.070% 67.550% 19/ 38 53.849% 79.00 86.81 0/10 20.586% 80.48 0

20 Colorado Mesa Univ. 68.150% 69.300% 71.070% 18/ 38 48.896% 80.19 87.96 0/ 9 15.761% 84.25 0

21 CSU-East Bay 81.710% 73.580% 73.040% 17/ 38 48.722% 81.30 88.55 0/10 13.897% 80.76 0

22 Colorado St. -Pueblo 71.250% 74.860% 75.020% 16/ 38 45.407% 81.39 94.58 0/ 8 14.740% 84.52 0

23 Adams State Univ. 72.000% 72.370% 81.860% 14/ 38 42.202% 81.10 87.14 0/ 7 10.633% 84.28 0

24 Regis University 91.650% 87.730% 83.330% 14/ 38 40.469% 80.95 89.96 0/ 7 10.109% 84.29 0

25 Texas A&M-Commerce 90.170% 88.910% 81.630% 14/ 38 37.493% 82.39 87.82 0/ 8 4.999% 81.00 0

26 Montana St. Billings 91.680% 93.480% 91.050% 12/ 38 31.676% 81.47 88.84 0/ 8 7.308% 83.52 1

27 Dominican (CA) 94.240% 93.090% 88.270% 10/ 38 33.373% 82.70 93.10 0/ 8 6.144% 82.23 0

28 Saint Martin's Univ. 84.350% 86.030% 88.590% 9/ 38 32.074% 82.49 90.24 0/ 8 7.672% 81.36 1

29 Northwest Nazarene ------- 90.540% 82.360% 9/ 38 31.525% 84.34 94.69 0/ 6 8.153% 83.79 0

30 TX A&M-Kingsville 93.140% 91.320% 84.930% 7/ 38 30.711% 81.80 90.43 0/ 4 5.060% 82.28 0

31 Western New Mexico 88.780% 89.190% 89.100% 7/ 38 29.302% 83.46 92.17 0/ 9 4.820% 83.67 0

32 Hawaii-Hilo, U. of 86.830% 87.860% 90.030% 7/ 38 28.193% 85.13 90.95 0/ 9 4.490% 80.43 0

33 Lubbock Christian U 95.970% 94.430% 92.310% 7/ 38 27.622% 85.98 92.26 0/ 6 4.743% 82.58 0

34 Colorado Christian U 98.320% ------- 95.070% 4/ 38 15.564% 86.18 95.13 0/ 7 1.744% 83.45 0
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GOLFSTAT Relative Ranking: NCAA - D2 - Reg:W  - Women
WESTERN WA Region Adjusted Average

versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop

Team 02/17/15 04/01/15 Current *Wins Average Score Versus# - Top 10 Schedule +Wins

35 Texas A&M Internat. 96.940% 97.690% 94.880% 3/ 38 15.449% 85.69 93.75 0/ 6 1.725% 81.13 0

36 Holy Names Univ. 98.050% 98.050% 96.810% 1/ 38 9.632% 94.50 106.22 0/ 6 0.535% 82.19 0

37 Okla Panhandle State 99.520% 99.010% 96.020% 0/ 38 6.822% 101.70 125.64 0/ 5 1.264% 84.05 0

N/E Oklahoma Christian U 32.660% 29.230% 23.370% 35/ 38 78.301% 76.55 82.42 5/ 8 49.736% 82.73 2

N/E McMurry University 97.340% 97.780% 98.150% 2/ 38 10.618% 86.77 105.03 0/ 1 0.000% 87.91 0
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Personalized Short/Intermediate Term Ranking for: Western WA
Closest to Overtaking (4): Closest Pursuers (10):

Dixie State (Utah) 49.680% King University 50.120%
St. Mary's U. (TX) 47.720% Newberry College 50.240%
Wingate University 45.920% CSU-Monterey Bay 51.570%
Northeastern State U 45.740% Arkansas-Fort Smith 51.790%

Queens Univ of Charl 52.780%
Lewis University 52.940%
Missouri-St. Louis 55.870%
Cameron University 57.600%
Angelo State Univ. 57.640%
Tampa, U. of 59.720%

Estimated Potential Rankings:
Short Term Best Potential Ranking: 33
Short Term Worst Potential Ranking: 48
Intermediate Best Potential Ranking: 21
Ranking if ALL PLAYERS 1 shot better per round: 29
Ranking if ALL PLAYERS 2 shots better per round: 14
Ranking if ALL PLAYERS 3 shots better per round: 1

Head To Head within Region:     Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
CO Mesa   2- 1- 0/ 45 W New Mex. 2- 0- 0/ 61 St.Martins 2- 0- 0/ 88 TX

A&M-Com
1- 0- 0/ 16

WTAMU     0- 2- 0/ -42 TarletonSt 0- 2- 0/ -54 CSUMB     2- 3- 0/ -30 Newman    0- 1- 0/ -28
DominicnCA 3- 0- 0/ 118 StMU-TX   1- 0- 0/ 1 St. Edward 0- 3- 0/ -38 East Bay  3- 0- 1/ 62
Chico St. 4- 1- 0/ 40 MSU Bllngs 3- 0- 0/ 113 Dallas Bap 0- 2- 0/ -48 Regis     2- 0- 0/ 43
HPU       2- 0- 0/ 112 HawaiiHilo 3- 0- 0/ 114 CBU       0- 4- 0/ -105 Adams St. 2- 0- 0/ 33
Cameron U. 0- 1- 0/ -7 CCU       2- 0- 0/ 116 CSU-Pueblo 1- 0- 0/ 11 Sonoma St. 2- 2- 0/ -27
Angelo St 0- 1- 0/ -10 S Fraser  1- 0- 0/ 27 Midwestern 1- 0- 0/ 7 AcademyArt 3- 3- 0/ 20
Point Loma 1- 4- 0/ -30 NWNazarene 2- 0- 0/ 68 DixieSt UT 2- 2- 0/ 7 Holy Names 3- 0- 0/ 385
Metro St. 2- 0- 0/ 47

HEAD TO HEAD:  Top 25 in Division by H-T-H Standings
1 Rollins   DNP 14 Newman    0- 1- 0/ -28
2 FL Tech   DNP 15 Fl. South. DNP
3 NSU       0- 1- 0/ -40 16 Gnd Valley DNP
4 Flagler   DNP 17 Limestone DNP

http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/WE0V119.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/WEFV119.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W10AV119.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W111V119.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W111V119.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W117V119.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V136.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V172.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V180.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V1DF.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V1F4.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V1FD.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V207.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V216.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V22C.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V286.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V289.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V291.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V292.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V299.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V2A3.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V2A6.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V2A8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V2A9.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V308.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V328.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V339.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V33C.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V346.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V385.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V3B3.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V3C6.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V3CD.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V3D8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W58V119.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V180.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V23D.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/WE3V119.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V1B7.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/WCFV119.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V1B5.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V225.HTM
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HEAD TO HEAD:  Top 25 in Division by H-T-H Standings
5 Lynn      DNP 18 TarletonSt 0- 2- 0/ -54
6 Barry (Fl) 0- 1- 0/ -45 19 Montevallo DNP
7 Dallas Bap 0- 2- 0/ -48 20 AR Tech   0- 1- 0/ -29
8 UIndy     DNP 21 Midwestern 1- 0- 0/ 7
9 St. Edward 0- 3- 0/ -38 22 Armstrong DNP

10 W. Florida DNP 23 WTAMU     0- 2- 0/ -42
11 Saint Leo DNP 24 Sonoma St. 2- 2- 0/ -27
12 Central OK DNP 25 AcademyArt 3- 3- 0/ 20
13 CBU       0- 4- 0/ -105 TOTALS: 6- 22- 0/ -429 .214

Head To Head by Region and Division:     Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
E: DNP S: 3- 2- 0/ -9 C: 0- 1- 0/ -29

W: 52- 32- 1/ 1115 Div1: 1- 1- 0/ 13 Div2: 55- 35- 1/ 1077
Div3: 4- 2- 0/ 133 NAIA: 6- 1- 0/ 447 JC: DNP
TOT: 66- 39- 1/ 1670

http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/WD1V119.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V136.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V15A.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W10BV119.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V286.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V213.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W29V119.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V33C.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V1FD.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V2AF.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V221.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W117V119.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V1CF.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V308.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V238.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V346.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V299.HTM
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 Anna Bourland SR
*=Score used in Team Score     #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
8 17.0 80.59 +8.65 +9.26

RATINGS: National Region Division
@ Score vs. Par: 1422 85 267
@ Adjusted: 1516 91 297

 RANK: 109 292

Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total
Adjusted

Score
WNMU Fall Intercollegiate 09/22-09/23 T40- 81 *77 +5 *78 +6 155 162.73
Golfweek Fall Invitational DII 10/03-10/05 T22- 61 *76 +5 *73 +2 *78 +7 227 232.54
Dixie State Invitational 10/13-10/14 31- 64 83 +10 84 +11 167 168.30
Sonoma State Reg. Fall Preview 10/19-10/21 T17- 51 *75 +3 *80 +8 155 156.43
PLNU Super San Diego Champ. 02/09-02/10 T24- 87 *83 +11 *79 +7 162 159.71
Otter Invitational 03/23-03/24 T44- 73 86 +14 *83 +11 169 165.66
Mustang Intercollegiate 04/03-04/04 T72- 95 88 +16 *80 +8 168 170.30
Sonoma State RegSpring Preview 04/05-04/07 T55- 95 *83 +11 *84 +12 167 164.81

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:     Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
1 Hee-Leina Kim CSU-Pueblo 0- 1- 0/ -22 7 Isabel Jimenez Perea TarletonSt 0- 2- 0/ -36
8 Rebecka Surtevall AR Tech 0- 1- 0/ -21 10 Liliana Cammisa NSU 0- 1- 0/ -16

11 Jennifer Yu Shorter 0- 1- 0/ -13 15 Erin Barrington Dallas Bap 0- 2- 0/ -16
17 Haley Haught St. Edward 0- 3- 0/ -30 19 Tina Yang CBU 0- 4- 0/ -44
20 Francesca Perini Barry (Fl) 0- 1- 0/ -16 TOTAL: 0- 16- 0/ -214
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 Kristen Hansen JR
*=Score used in Team Score     #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
8 17.0 77.82 +5.88 +6.50

RATINGS: National Region Division
@ Score vs. Par: 821 40 107
@ Adjusted: 970 48 140

 RANK: 50 137

Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total
Adjusted

Score
WNMU Fall Intercollegiate 09/22-09/23 T19- 81 *74 +2 *76 +4 150 157.73
Golfweek Fall Invitational DII 10/03-10/05 T7- 61 *72 +1 *71 E *75 +4 218 223.54
Dixie State Invitational 10/13-10/14 T5- 64 *78 +5 *74 +1 152 153.30
Sonoma State Reg. Fall Preview 10/19-10/21 19- 51 80 +8 *76 +4 156 157.43
PLNU Super San Diego Champ. 02/09-02/10 T24- 87 *87 +15 *75 +3 162 159.71
Otter Invitational 03/23-03/24 T32- 73 *82 +10 *82 +10 164 160.66
Mustang Intercollegiate 04/03-04/04 T35- 95 *77 +5 *80 +8 157 159.30
Sonoma State RegSpring Preview 04/05-04/07 T47- 95 *79 +7 85 +13 164 161.81

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:     Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
1 Hee-Leina Kim CSU-Pueblo 0- 1- 0/ -17 7 Isabel Jimenez Perea TarletonSt 0- 2- 0/ -16
8 Rebecka Surtevall AR Tech 0- 1- 0/ -12 10 Liliana Cammisa NSU 0- 1- 0/ -11

11 Jennifer Yu Shorter 0- 1- 0/ -8 15 Erin Barrington Dallas Bap 1- 1- 0/ -2
17 Haley Haught St. Edward 1- 2- 0/ -11 19 Tina Yang CBU 0- 4- 0/ -25
20 Francesca Perini Barry (Fl) 0- 1- 0/ -13 TOTAL: 2- 14- 0/ -115
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 Brooke Branigan SO
*=Score used in Team Score     #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
8 17.0 80.47 +8.53 +9.15

RATINGS: National Region Division
@ Score vs. Par: 1394 82 256
@ Adjusted: 1498 88 291

 RANK: 83 268

Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total
Adjusted

Score
WNMU Fall Intercollegiate 09/22-09/23 T35- 81 *75 +3 79 +7 154 161.73
Golfweek Fall Invitational DII 10/03-10/05 T56- 61 *80 +9 85 +14 81 +10 246 251.54
Dixie State Invitational 10/13-10/14 T9- 64 *81 +8 *74 +1 155 156.30
Sonoma State Reg. Fall Preview 10/19-10/21 T17- 51 *75 +3 *80 +8 155 156.43
PLNU Super San Diego Champ. 02/09-02/10 T30- 87 *82 +10 *81 +9 163 160.71
Otter Invitational 03/23-03/24 T48- 73 *82 +10 88 +16 170 166.66
Mustang Intercollegiate 04/03-04/04 T21- 95 *79 +7 *76 +4 155 157.30
Sonoma State RegSpring Preview 04/05-04/07 T69- 95 86 +14 *84 +12 170 167.81

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:     Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
1 Hee-Leina Kim CSU-Pueblo 0- 1- 0/ -21 7 Isabel Jimenez Perea TarletonSt 0- 2- 0/ -42
8 Rebecka Surtevall AR Tech 0- 1- 0/ -40 10 Liliana Cammisa NSU 0- 1- 0/ -17

11 Jennifer Yu Shorter 0- 1- 0/ -14 15 Erin Barrington Dallas Bap 0- 2- 0/ -36
17 Haley Haught St. Edward 0- 2- 1/ -36 19 Tina Yang CBU 0- 4- 0/ -34
20 Francesca Perini Barry (Fl) 0- 1- 0/ -19 TOTAL: 0- 15- 1/ -259
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 Audrey Orem SO
*=Score used in Team Score     #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
8 17.0 80.47 +8.53 +9.15

RATINGS: National Region Division
@ Score vs. Par: 1394 82 256
@ Adjusted: 1498 88 291

 RANK: 93 267

Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total
Adjusted

Score
WNMU Fall Intercollegiate 09/22-09/23 T35- 81 78 +6 *76 +4 154 161.73
Golfweek Fall Invitational DII 10/03-10/05 47- 61 82 +11 *77 +6 *80 +9 239 244.54
Dixie State Invitational 10/13-10/14 T3- 64 *72 -1 *79 +6 151 152.30
Sonoma State Reg. Fall Preview 10/19-10/21 T30- 51 *76 +4 87 +15 163 164.43
PLNU Super San Diego Champ. 02/09-02/10 T54- 87 88 +16 85 +13 173 170.71
Otter Invitational 03/23-03/24 T21- 73 *80 +8 *79 +7 159 155.66
Mustang Intercollegiate 04/03-04/04 T57- 95 *82 +10 81 +9 163 165.30
Sonoma State RegSpring Preview 04/05-04/07 T51- 95 *84 +12 *82 +10 166 163.81

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:     Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
1 Hee-Leina Kim CSU-Pueblo 0- 1- 0/ -21 7 Isabel Jimenez Perea TarletonSt 0- 2- 0/ -43
8 Rebecka Surtevall AR Tech 0- 1- 0/ -33 10 Liliana Cammisa NSU 0- 1- 0/ -6

11 Jennifer Yu Shorter 0- 1- 0/ -3 15 Erin Barrington Dallas Bap 0- 2- 0/ -18
17 Haley Haught St. Edward 0- 3- 0/ -45 19 Tina Yang CBU 0- 4- 0/ -48
20 Francesca Perini Barry (Fl) 0- 1- 0/ -15 TOTAL: 0- 16- 0/ -232
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 Jenn Paul FR
*=Score used in Team Score     #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
8 17.0 76.24 +4.29 +4.91

RATINGS: National Region Division
@ Score vs. Par: 467 12 38
@ Adjusted: 622 22 69

 RANK: 28 74

Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total
Adjusted

Score
WNMU Fall Intercollegiate 09/22-09/23 T5- 81 *71 -1 *75 +3 146 153.73
Golfweek Fall Invitational DII 10/03-10/05 T11- 61 *76 +5 *75 +4 *69 -2 220 225.54
Dixie State Invitational 10/13-10/14 T5- 64 *78 +5 *74 +1 152 153.30
Sonoma State Reg. Fall Preview 10/19-10/21 T3- 51 *70 -2 *78 +6 148 149.43
PLNU Super San Diego Champ. 02/09-02/10 T15- 87 *82 +10 *76 +4 158 155.71
Otter Invitational 03/23-03/24 T21- 73 *79 +7 *80 +8 159 155.66
Mustang Intercollegiate 04/03-04/04 T30- 95 *76 +4 *80 +8 156 158.30
Sonoma State RegSpring Preview 04/05-04/07 T19- 95 *81 +9 *76 +4 157 154.81

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:     Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
1 Hee-Leina Kim CSU-Pueblo 0- 1- 0/ -13 7 Isabel Jimenez Perea TarletonSt 0- 2- 0/ -17
8 Rebecka Surtevall AR Tech 0- 1- 0/ -14 10 Liliana Cammisa NSU 0- 1- 0/ -6

11 Jennifer Yu Shorter 0- 1- 0/ -3 15 Erin Barrington Dallas Bap 1- 1- 0/ 1
17 Haley Haught St. Edward 1- 2- 0/ -4 19 Tina Yang CBU 2- 2- 0/ -9
20 Francesca Perini Barry (Fl) 0- 1- 0/ -6 TOTAL: 4- 12- 0/ -71
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Scoring Statistics for Western Washington U

Name Yr
Div.
Rate

No
Tour

No
Rds.

Avg.
Score

Vs.
Par

Low
Rd.

Best
Fin.

Jenn Paul FR 38 8 17.0 76.24 4.29 69 T3
Kristen Hansen JR 107 8 17.0 77.82 5.88 71 T5
Audrey Orem SO 256 8 17.0 80.47 8.53 72 T3
Brooke Branigan SO 256 8 17.0 80.47 8.53 74 T9
Anna Bourland SR 267 8 17.0 80.59 8.65 73 T17

Top 25 Division 2 Teams Scoring Statistics

Team
No

Tour
No

Rds.
Avg.

Score
Vs.
Par

Low
Rd.

1 Rollins 9 26.0 301.46 +13.46 285

2 Florida Tech 9 21.0 302.76 +14.76 289

3 Lynn University 9 21.0 303.05 +15.05 284

4 Nova Southeastern U. 9 22.0 303.64 +15.64 286

5 Flagler College 10 20.0 303.10 +15.70 293

6 Central Oklahoma 9 18.0 302.11 +16.33 284

7 Dallas Baptist Univ. 10 23.0 305.26 +17.09 284

8 St. Edwards Univ. 9 21.0 304.57 +17.90 289

9 Barry University 9 22.0 306.05 +18.05 287

10 Oklahoma Christian U 10 22.0 304.64 +18.09 291

11 Tarleton State 8 17.0 305.76 +18.47 286

12 Saint Leo University 9 21.0 306.57 +18.57 296

13 Indianapolis, U. of 9 20.0 306.00 +19.00 295

14 Limestone College 8 18.0 307.94 +19.50 292

15 Newman University 9 18.0 306.28 +19.61 291

16 California Baptist U 9 18.0 308.67 +19.78 291

17 West Florida, U of 9 22.0 307.50 +20.05 295

18 Arkansas Tech 9 19.0 306.00 +20.32 285

19 Midwestern State 7 15.0 306.53 +20.40 296

20 Montevallo, Univ. of 8 18.0 308.50 +20.94 292

21 Sonoma State U. 9 18.0 309.00 +21.44 295

22 Grand Valley State 8 18.0 309.61 +22.06 296

23 West Texas A & M 9 18.0 310.67 +23.11 292

24 Florida Southern 10 25.0 311.56 +23.56 293

25 Point Loma 9 18.0 312.94 +23.61 300

Top 15 Region W  Teams Scoring Statistics

Team
No

Tour
No

Rds.
Avg.

Score
Vs.
Par

Low
Rd.

1 Dallas Baptist Univ. 10 23.0 305.26 +17.09 284

2 St. Edwards Univ. 9 21.0 304.57 +17.90 289

3 Oklahoma Christian U 10 22.0 304.64 +18.09 291

4 Tarleton State 8 17.0 305.76 +18.47 286

5 Newman University 9 18.0 306.28 +19.61 291

6 California Baptist U 9 18.0 308.67 +19.78 291

7 Midwestern State 7 15.0 306.53 +20.40 296

8 Sonoma State U. 9 18.0 309.00 +21.44 295
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Top 15 Region W  Teams Scoring Statistics

Team
No

Tour
No

Rds.
Avg.

Score
Vs.
Par

Low
Rd.

9 West Texas A & M 9 18.0 310.67 +23.11 292

10 Point Loma 9 18.0 312.94 +23.61 300

11 Western Washington U 8 17.0 311.71 +23.94 296

12 Academy of Art Univ. 9 19.0 313.58 +25.79 301

13 Chico State 8 17.0 314.65 +27.35 297

14 Dixie State (Utah) 8 18.0 317.06 +28.39 298

15 St. Mary's U. (TX) 9 18.0 316.33 +29.67 293

Top 50 Division 2 Players Scoring Statistics

Player Team Yr
No

Tour
No

Rds.
Avg.

Score
Vs.
Par

Low
Rd.

1 Hee-Leina Kim CSU-Pueblo JR 7 14.0 72.93 +1.21 66

2 Anna Arrese Cortadellas OK Christ SR 10 22.0 73.55 +1.91 68

3 Jessica Bradley Lynn SR 9 21.0 73.95 +1.95 68

4 Isabell Jimenez Perea TarletonSt JR 8 17.0 73.88 +2.06 71

5 Gabrielle Shipley Gnd Valley JR 8 18.0 74.33 +2.44 70

6 Rebecka Surtevall AR Tech SR 9 19.0 73.89 +2.47 68

7 Felicia Leftinger FL Tech JR 9 21.0 74.48 +2.48 69

8 Johanna Larsson FL Tech SO 9 21.0 74.52 +2.52 67

9 Annie Dulman Rollins JR 7 21.0 74.67 +2.67 66

10 Elaine Wood Montevallo SO 8 18.0 74.83 +2.94 67

11 Marla Souvannasing Central OK FR 9 18.0 74.44 +3.00 70

12 Haley Haught St. Edward SR 9 21.0 74.81 +3.14 68

12 Madison Lellyo Rollins FR 7 21.0 75.14 +3.14 69

14 Emily Rymer Fl. South. SR 10 25.0 75.16 +3.16 70

15 Hally Leadbetter Rollins JR 7 20.0 75.35 +3.35 70

16 Liliana Cammisa NSU SR 9 22.0 75.45 +3.45 69

17 Brittany LaPadula Limestone SO 8 18.0 75.61 +3.50 65

18 Erin Barrington Dallas Bap SR 10 23.0 75.61 +3.57 68

19 Lexie Toth Rollins FR 8 24.0 75.58 +3.58 69

20 Haley Dunn DixieSt UT SR 8 18.0 75.78 +3.61 69

21 Samantha Smolen Lynn SR 9 21.0 75.62 +3.62 71

22 Audrey Meisch OK Christ JR 10 22.0 75.27 +3.64 70

23 Francesca Perini Barry (Fl) SR 7 17.0 75.65 +3.65 69

24 Tina Yang CBU SR 9 18.0 75.89 +3.67 71

25 Brenna Moore Midwestern SR 7 15.0 75.27 +3.73 70

26 Kelly Hartigan Gnd Valley SR 8 18.0 75.72 +3.83 70

27 Stephanie Bennett W Georgia JR 9 21.0 75.76 +3.86 71

28 Sydney Williams Dallas Bap JR 10 23.0 75.91 +3.87 69

29 Mailen Domecq Chantry NSU FR 8 20.0 75.90 +3.90 71

30 Stephanie Tucker Flagler JR 9 18.0 75.78 +3.94 70

31 Jennifer Yu Shorter FR 8 16.0 75.88 +4.00 71

31 Linn Weber Flagler SO 10 20.0 75.85 +4.00 73

33 Guro Rambjoer FL Tech SO 9 21.0 76.05 +4.05 72

34 Jenny Ayala Lynn FR 9 21.0 76.19 +4.19 70

35 Martina Bertuccioli Barry (Fl) SO 8 20.0 76.20 +4.20 69

36 Glory Jangthongsiri WTAMU JR 9 18.0 76.11 +4.22 69

37 Paige Lyle Rollins SO 6 18.0 76.28 +4.28 73

38 Jenn Paul Western WA FR 8 17.0 76.24 +4.29 69
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Top 50 Division 2 Players Scoring Statistics

Player Team Yr
No

Tour
No

Rds.
Avg.

Score
Vs.
Par

Low
Rd.

39 Allison Howarth StMU-TX SO 9 18.0 76.00 +4.33 68

39 Courtney Zietsman Newman JR 9 18.0 76.00 +4.33 70

39 Hannah Luckett Limestone JR 8 18.0 76.44 +4.33 71

39 Sierra Campbell Midwestern SO 7 15.0 75.87 +4.33 71

43 Marie Coors Saint Leo SO 9 21.0 76.43 +4.43 71

44 Elin Olsson W. Florida JR 8 20.0 76.30 +4.45 70

44 Marie Santacroce Flagler SR 10 20.0 76.30 +4.45 70

46 Crystal Wang AcademyArt SO 9 19.0 76.42 +4.47 72

47 Beatriz Prados TarletonSt SO 8 17.0 76.35 +4.53 71

48 Maddisen Cox Converse FR 8 15.0 76.67 +4.53 70

49 Amanda Jakobsson Saint Leo FR 5 12.0 76.58 +4.58 71

50 Linda Brown East Bay SR 9 18.0 76.28 +4.61 71

Top 30 Region W  Players Scoring Statistics

Player Team Yr
No

Tour
No

Rds.
Avg.

Score
Vs.
Par

Low
Rd.

1 Hee-Leina Kim CSU-Pueblo JR 7 14.0 72.93 +1.21 66

2 Anna Arrese Cortadellas OK Christ SR 10 22.0 73.55 +1.91 68

3 Isabell Jimenez Perea TarletonSt JR 8 17.0 73.88 +2.06 71

4 Haley Haught St. Edward SR 9 21.0 74.81 +3.14 68

5 Erin Barrington Dallas Bap SR 10 23.0 75.61 +3.57 68

6 Haley Dunn DixieSt UT SR 8 18.0 75.78 +3.61 69

7 Audrey Meisch OK Christ JR 10 22.0 75.27 +3.64 70

8 Tina Yang CBU SR 9 18.0 75.89 +3.67 71

9 Brenna Moore Midwestern SR 7 15.0 75.27 +3.73 70

10 Sydney Williams Dallas Bap JR 10 23.0 75.91 +3.87 69

11 Glory Jangthongsiri WTAMU JR 9 18.0 76.11 +4.22 69

12 Jenn Paul Western WA FR 8 17.0 76.24 +4.29 69

13 Allison Howarth StMU-TX SO 9 18.0 76.00 +4.33 68

13 Courtney Zietsman Newman JR 9 18.0 76.00 +4.33 70

13 Sierra Campbell Midwestern SO 7 15.0 75.87 +4.33 71

16 Crystal Wang AcademyArt SO 9 19.0 76.42 +4.47 72

17 Beatriz Prados TarletonSt SO 8 17.0 76.35 +4.53 71

18 Linda Brown East Bay SR 9 18.0 76.28 +4.61 71

19 Kendall Anderson Newman SR 9 18.0 76.39 +4.72 72

20 Julie Bernard Newman FR 9 18.0 76.44 +4.78 71

21 Marissa Bransburg St. Edward SR 9 21.0 76.48 +4.81 71

22 Dani O'Keefe Chico St. SR 9 18.0 76.67 +4.83 69

23 Cha Cha Willhoite Metro St. SO 7 14.0 76.71 +4.86 69

24 Alexis Hayes Sonoma St. JR 9 18.0 76.83 +4.94 70

25 Haley Fuller Point Loma FR 9 18.0 77.50 +5.17 73

26 Nicole Hulbert Regis SR 7 14.0 76.93 +5.21 73

27 Johany Rivera St. Edward FR 9 21.0 76.90 +5.24 72

28 Kirsten Pike Dallas Bap SO 10 23.0 77.30 +5.26 69

29 Marvi Monsalve CBU SO 9 18.0 77.50 +5.28 68

29 Sara Rotter Sonoma St. JR 9 18.0 77.17 +5.28 73


